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SPECIFICATIONS
System Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:

Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:

System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Mounting:

Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:

Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kg]:

A++ -

9w

3000K

80

850lm

133°

Opal

Sensor (MW)
230V 50Hz
QuickConnect
Surface, Wall
L80B50: 50 000h
100lm/W
White

580mm

66mm

59mm

0,66kg
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595 mm
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66 mm

Pluto Sensor is a highly efficient bathroom wall light. With IP44 it's
safe for use in bathrooms. With microwave sensor, socket and
quickconnect for easy installation.
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