











Pluto Sensor is a highly efficient bathroom wall light. With IP44 it`s safe for use in bathrooms. With microwave sensor, socket and quickconnect for easy installation.

SPECIFICATIONS
Custom Deview [W]

System Power [W]:	9W
CCT (Color Temperature):	3000K
CRI / Ra:	80
Lumen LED (tc=25):	850lm
Beam Angle:	133°
Lens (Diffuser):	Opal
Dimming:	Sensor (MW)
System Voltage [V]:	230V 50Hz
Connection:	QuickConnect
Mounting:	Surface, Wall
Lifetime [h]:	L80B50: 50 000h
Lumen/W:	100lm/W
Color:	White
Length [mm]:	580mm
Height [mm]:	66mm
Width [mm]:	59mm
Weight [kg]:	0,66kg

A** -